
 

 

 
Board of Governors and Finance & Executive  

Committee Meeting Dates 
2025-2026 

2025 
Thursday, August 21, 2025 11:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.    Zoom Finance Committee 

Thursday, August 28, 2025 12:00 p.m. – 1:30 p.m.  Zoom Executive Committee 

Wednesday, September 3, 2025 7:30 a.m. – 9:00 a.m. TBD Board of Governors 

   

Thursday, October 30, 2025 11:00 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. Zoom Finance Committee 

Thursday, November 6, 2025 12:00 p.m. – 1:30 p.m. Zoom Executive Committee 

Wednesday, November 12, 2025 7:30 a.m. – 9:00 a.m. TBD Board of Governors 

  
 

2026 
Thursday, January 22, 2026 11:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.    Zoom Finance Committee 

Thursday, January 29, 2026 12:00 p.m. – 1:30 p.m. Zoom Executive Committee 

Wednesday, February 4, 2026 7:30 a.m. – 9:00 a.m. TBD Board of Governors 

   

Thursday, April 2, 2026 11:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m. Zoom Finance Committee 

Thursday, April 9, 2026 12:00 p.m. – 1:30 p.m. Zoom Executive Committee 

Wednesday, April 15, 2026 7:30 a.m. – 9:00 a.m. TBD Board of Governors 

   

Thursday, May 28, 2026 11:30 a.m. – 12:30 p.m.    Zoom Finance Committee 

Thursday, June 4, 2026 12:00 p.m. – 1:30 p.m. Zoom Executive Committee 

Wednesday, June 10, 2026 7:30 a.m. – 9:00 a.m. TBD Board of Governors 

 
Other Important Calendar Dates: 
 

2025 2026 

June 13 Board Retreat January 1 Campus Closed 

July 3 Campus Closed January 6 - 9 Staff Development Week 

August 11 - 15 Staff Development Week February 13 & 16 Campus Closed 

September 1 Campus Closed March 6 Celebrating Excellence 

October 3 Retiree Reunion March 19, 20 & 31 Campus Closed 

October 16 IVC Giving Day May 15 Scholarship Ceremony 

November 11, 27, 28 Campus Closed May 21 Commencement 

December 23 - 31 Campus Closed May 25 Campus Closed 

  June 19 Campus Closed 
 


